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



Auction 
Date

Property Type Address Location Size(Area)
 Reserve 

Price (RM) 
 Sold Price  (RM) 

10/4/2021
MEDIUM COST WALK-
UP APARTMENT

XXXX, BLOCK B, SERI JATI, JALAN BALAKONG JAYA 27, TAMAN BALAKONG JAYA, 43200 
BALAKONG, SELANGOR 

BALAKONG
65.68 sqm (707 
sqf)

           170,000.00              170,000.00 

23/3/2021
A MEDIUM COST 
APARTMENT UNIT 

XXXX, PANGSAPURI ZAPIN C1, JALAN ZAPIN, TAMAN IMPIAN EHSAN 3, BALAKONG, 43300 
SELANGOR 

BALAKONG            145,800.00              156,000.00 

27/3/2014 A MEDIUM COST FLAT 
UNIT

XXXX, Tingkat 4, Blok DD, Taman Taming Jaya, Balakong, Selangor. BALAKONG 59.60 SM 
[641.52 SF]

 RM54,000.00  54,000.00 

21/5/2013 A LOW COST 
APARTMENT

XXXX, Tingkat 4, Blok B, Jalan 4/1, Taman Sri Indah, 43200 Balakong, Selangor BALAKONG              25,100.00                 25,100.00 

Auction 
Date

Property Type Address Location Size(Area)
 Reserve 

Price (RM) 
 Sold Price  (RM) 

24/8/2021 THREE OFFICE UNIT
XXXX, BLOCK C, PLAZA PARAGON POINT, JALAN MEDAN PUSAT BANDAR 5, PUSAT BANDAR, 
43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR

BANDAR 
BARU BANGI -     1,400,000.00       1,400,000.00 

31/5/2021
A 4- STOREY 
SHOPOFFICE 

XXXX, JALAN MEDAN PUSAT BANDAR 7, BANGI SENTRAL, SEKSYEN 9, 43650 BANDAR BARU 
BANGI, SELANGOR

BANDAR 
BARU BANGI

        2,430,000.00           2,430,000.00 

25/4/2019
2- STOREY TERRACE 
SHOP 

XXXX, JALAN 9/7, SEKSYEN 9, TAMAN IKS, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR 
BANDAR 

BARU BANGI
           486,000.00              486,000.00 

26/3/2018 A LOW COST FLAT  XXXX, BLOCK 9, JALAN 4/2, SECTION 4, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR BANDAR 
BARU BANGI

614 SF              76,500.00                 76,500.00 

30/1/2018 A 2 STOREY TERRACE 
HOUSE 

XXXX, JALAN 3/17, BANGI PERDANA, SEKSYEN 3, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR BANDAR 
BARU BANGI

1,399 SF             450,000.00              450,000.00 

12/11/2016
A THREE-BEDROOM 
LOW-COST FLAT 

XXXX, SERI ANGGERIK, JLN 7/1, SEC.7, 43650 BDR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR BANDAR 
BARU BANGI

             85,000.00                 88,000.00 

11/10/2013
A FLAT UNIT XXXX, Tingkat 4, Blok B2, Jalan 1/9, Seksyen 1, Bandar Baru Bangi, Selangor. BANDAR 

BARU BANGI
62 sqm [667.3 
sqf]

 RM45,000.00                 45,000.00 

11/10/2013 A LOW COST FLAT UNIT XXXX, Tingkat 1, Blok C, Jalan 6C/2, Seksyen 16, Bandar Baru Bangi, Selangor. BANDAR 
BARU BANGI

58 SM [624.3 SF]  RM52,200.00                 52,200.00 

-->  ARENA AUCTIONEERS SDN BHD [ Pelelong Berlesen]  03-7842 5660 (OFFICE)  012-327 5047,  018-6685077, 011-5504 0154 (HOTLINE)

-->  ARENA AUCTIONEERS SDN BHD [ Pelelong Berlesen]  03-7842 5660 (OFFICE)  012-327 5047,  018-6685077, 011-5504 0154 (HOTLINE)

BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA, SELANGOR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                             YEAR 2011-2021

BALAKONG, SELANGOR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                          YEAR 2011-2021

BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                              YEAR 2011-2021
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